
 

 

Tell Me 
a Story: Stories from the 
waldorf Early Childhood 
Association of North 
America     $24.88 

Drawing 
Geometric Solids: How 
to Draw Polyhedra from 
Platonic Solids to 
Star-Shaped Stellated 
Dodecahedrons by 
Sympsionics Desig 

$5.90
Mathematics in Nature, 
Space, and Time 
(Waldorf Education 
Resources) by John    

$24.38
Geometry Lessons in 
the Waldorf School 
Grades 4 & 5: Freehand 
Form Drawing and Basic 
Geometric Construction 
in Grades 4 and 5 (Math 
in the Waldorf 
Elementary School 
Curriculum) (Volume 2) 

by Ernst Schubert 

$17.48
The Age of Revolution: 
Waldorf Education 
Resources by Charles 
Kovacs $16.47

The 
Human Being and the 
Animal World: Waldorf 
Education Resources by 
Charles Kovacs $16.14

Botany: 
Waldorf Education 
Resources by Charles 
Kovacs Paperback 
$16.02 

The Age 
of Discovery: Waldorf 
Education Resources by 
Charles Kovacs $17.13

Norse 
Mythology: Waldorf 

Education Resources by 
Charles Kovacs $16.82

Ancient 
Greece: Waldorf 
Education Resources by 
Charles Kovacs $16.12

Muscles 
and Bones: Waldorf 
Education Resources by 
Charles Kovacs $16.32

Geology 
and Astronomy: Waldorf 
Education Resources by 
Charles Kovacs $16.12

Ancient 
Rome: Waldorf 
Education Resources by 
Charles Kovacs $16.16

Compass Drawings: 
Construction designs 
using a compass and a 
ruler (Grades 4-6) by 
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Linda Nelson Harst 

$10.99
Drawing Circle Images: 
How to Draw Artistic 
Symmetrical Images 
with a Ruler and 
Compass by Musigfi 
Studio $6.90

Drawing 
Geometry: A Primer of 
Basic Forms for Artists, 
Designers, and 
Architects by Jon Allen  

$16.60
Ruler and Compass: 
Practical Geometric 
Constructions (Wooden 
Books) by Andrew 
Sutton $11.04

The 
Golden Section: Nature's 
Greatest Secret (Wooden 
Books) by Scott Olsen 
$12.06 

Sacred 
Geometry (Wooden 
Books) by Miranda 
Lundy $10.94

Quadrivium: The Four 
Classical Liberal Arts of 
Number, Geometry, 
Music, & Cosmology 
(Wooden Books) by 
Miranda Lundy $17.01

Sacred 
Geometry: Deciphering 
the Code by Stephen 
Skinner $9.09

A 
Beginner's Guide to 
Constructing the 
Universe: Mathematical 
Archetypes of Nature, 
Art, and Science by 
Michael S. Schneider 
$14.82 

Number 
Stories Of Long Ago by 
David Eugene Smith 
$9.97

The Girl Who Thought in 
Pictures: the Story of Dr. 
Temple Grandin (Amazing 
Scientists) by Julia Finley 
Mosca $12.32                                                   

For 
the Right to Learn: Malala 
Yousafzai's Story 
(Encounter: Narrative 
Nonfiction Picture Books) 
by Rebecca  $7.56                                            

Ibn 
Sina: A Concise Life by 
Edoardo Albert $8.59              
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Avicenna's Medicine: A 
New Translation of the 
11th-Century Canon with 
Practical Applications for 
Integrative Health Care by 
Mones Abu-Asab Ph.D. 
$24.45      

The Amazing Travels of 
Ibn Battuta by Fatima 
Sharafeddine $13.49     

The Travels of Ibn 
Battutah by Ibn Battutah 
$15.86                                            
​                                           

Penguins!: Strange and 
Wonderful by Laurence 
Pringle $13.57    

Sam and Dave Dig a Hole 
(Irma S and James H 
Black Award for 
Excellence in Children's 
Literature (Awards))by 
Mac Barnett $14.01                       

Cicadas!: Strange and 
Wonderful by Laurence 
Pringle Hardcover $13.56              
​                                   

Scorpions!: Strange and 
Wonderful by Laurence 
Pringle $12.08      

The Little Gardener by 
Emily Hughes $14.02      

Frogs!: Strange and 
Wonderful by Laurence 
Pringle $12.29       

Owls! (Strange and 
Wonderful) by Laurence 
Pringle $16.10                                                   

Octopuses!: Strange and 
Wonderful by Laurence 
Pringle $10.87                                                   

How to Hide an Octopus 
and Other Sea Creatures 
(Reading Railroad) by 
Ruth Heller $3.99                                  
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This Moose Belongs to Me 
by Oliver Jeffers $15.90                

Wild Animals of the North 
by Dieter $24.50                            

Smart About Sharks by 
Owen Davey $13.96                      

NATURAL CURIOSITIES 
by Ernst Haeckel postcard 
set of 20 postcards. 
Botanical illustrations 
theme post card variety 
pack. Made in USA. by 
Postcard Fair $7.98                       
​                                   

Animalium Postcards 
(Welcome To The 
Museum) by Katie Scott 
$13.89                                            

Curiositree: Natural World: 
A Visual Compendium of 
Wonders from Nature - 
Jacket unfolds into a huge 
wall poster! by AJ Wood 
$19.25

The Story of Life: 
Evolution (Extended 
Edition) (Welcome To The 
Museum) by Ruth Symons 
$14.06                                            

Animalium Activity Book 
by Big Picture Press 
$12.07                                            

Historium: Welcome to the 
Museum by Jo Nelson 
$28.49

Look Up!: Henrietta 
Leavitt, Pioneering 
Woman Astronomer by 
Robert Burleigh $14.16

Botanicum Poster Book 
(Welcome To The 
Museum) by Professor 
Katherine J. Willis $11.07

Maps by Aleksandra 
Mizielinska $28.00
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Botanicum Activity Book 
(Welcome To The 
Museum) by Professor 
Katherine J. Willis $15.35              

Animalium: Welcome to 
the Museum by Jenny 
Broom $29.36

Botanicum: Welcome to 
the Museum by Kathy 
Willis $24                                  

Rosie Revere, Engineer 
by Andrea Beaty $13.59        

Summer Birds: The 
Butterflies of Maria Merian 
by Margarita Engle $12.66      

Who Was Clara Barton? 
by Stephanie Spinner 
$5.99                                  

Who Is Jane Goodall? 
(Who Was?) by Roberta 
Edwards $5.99                              

Who Was Beatrix Potter? 
by Sarah Fabiny $4.53

Who Was Marie Curie? by 
Megan Stine $5.99       

Who Was Rachel Carson? 
by Sarah Fabiny $5.99

Rachel Carson and Her 
Book That Changed the 
World by Laurie Lawlor 
$7.37

She Persisted: 13 
American Women Who 
Changed the World by 
Chelsea Clinton $13.49 
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Women in Science: 50 
Fearless Pioneers Who 
Changed the World by 
Rachel Ignotofsky $11.94

I 
Dissent: Ruth Bader 
Ginsburg Makes Her Mark 
by Debbie Levy $12.59                  

Ada Lovelace, Poet of 
Science: The First 
Computer Programmer by 
Diane Stanley $12.85   

Caroline's Comets: A True 
Story by Emily Arnold 
McCully $16.10

Wee Sister Strange by 
Holly Grant  $14.09

The Wolf, the Duck, and 
the Mouse by Mac Barnett 
$14.04                                  

The Antlered Ship by 
Dashka Slater $14.39

Life 
in the Ocean: The Story of 
Oceanographer Sylvia 
Earle by Claire A. Nivola 
$10.99 

                                                                          

Swimming with Sharks: 
The Daring Discoveries of 
Eugenie Clark by Heather 
Lang $12.02

My 
Journey to the Stars by 
Scott Kelly $12.58

Malala's Magic Pencil by 
Malala Yousafzai$14.32

The Girl 
Who Thought in Pictures: 
the Story of Dr. Temple 
Grandin (Amazing 
Scientists) by Julia Finley 
Mosca $12.32 
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Alphamals: A-Z by 
Big Picture Press 
$13.06

 

Shark Lady: The True 
Story of How 
Eugenie Clark 
Became the 
Ocean's Most 
Fearless Scientist 
by Jess 
Keating$12.59

Margaret and the 
Moon by Dean 
Robbins $12.59

Dorothea Lange: 
The Photographer 
Who Found the 
Faces of the 
Depression by 
Carole Boston 
Weatherford 
$13.31 

 

Dorothea's Eyes: 
Dorothea Lange 
Photographs the Truth by 
Barb Rosenstock $12.30

Solving 
the Puzzle Under the Sea: 
Marie Tharp Maps the 
Ocean Floor by Robert 
Burleigh $14.98

Ada 
Byron Lovelace and the 
Thinking Machine by 
Laurie Wallmark $14.65

Grace 
Hopper: Queen of 
Computer Code by Laurie 
Wallmark $13.56

Messing 
Around on the Monkey 
Bars: and Other School 
Poems for Two Voices by 
Betsy Franco $15.95

A Visit to 
William Blake's Inn: 
Poems for Innocent and 
Experienced Travelers by 
Nancy Willard $7.00

Joyful 
Noise: Poems for Two 
Voices by Paul 
Fleischman $5.99

Nature 
Anatomy: The Curious 
Parts and Pieces of the 
Natural World (Julia 
Rothman) by Julia 
Rothman $12.89

The 
Curious Nature Guide: 
Explore the Natural 
Wonders All Around You 
by Clare Walker Leslie 
$11.65 
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	Tell Me a Story: Stories from the waldorf Early Childhood Association of North AmericaTell Me a Story: Stories from the waldorf Early Childhood Association of North America     $24.88 
	Drawing Geometric Solids: How to Draw Polyhedra from Platonic Solids to Star-Shaped Stellated DodecahedronsDrawing Geometric Solids: How to Draw Polyhedra from Platonic Solids to Star-Shaped Stellated Dodecahedrons by Sympsionics Desig $5.90Mathematics in Nature, Space, and Time (Waldorf Education Resources)Mathematics in Nature, Space, and Time (Waldorf Education Resources) by John    $24.38Geometry Lessons in the Waldorf School Grades 4 & 5: Freehand Form Drawing and Basic Geometric Construction in Grades 4 and 5 (Math in the Waldorf Elementary School Curriculum) (Volume 2)Geometry Lessons in the Waldorf School Grades 4 & 5: Freehand Form Drawing and Basic Geometric Construction in Grades 4 and 5 (Math in the Waldorf Elementary School Curriculum) (Volume 2) by Ernst Schubert $17.48The Age of Revolution: Waldorf Education ResourcesThe Age of Revolution: Waldorf Education Resources by Charles Kovacs $16.47The Human Being and the Animal World: Waldorf Education ResourcesThe Human Being and the Animal World: Waldorf Education Resources by Charles Kovacs $16.14Botany: Waldorf Education ResourcesBotany: Waldorf Education Resources by Charles Kovacs Paperback $16.02 
	The Age of Discovery: Waldorf Education ResourcesThe Age of Discovery: Waldorf Education Resources by Charles Kovacs $17.13Norse Mythology: Waldorf Education ResourcesNorse Mythology: Waldorf Education Resources by Charles Kovacs $16.82Ancient Greece: Waldorf Education ResourcesAncient Greece: Waldorf Education Resources by Charles Kovacs $16.12Muscles and Bones: Waldorf Education ResourcesMuscles and Bones: Waldorf Education Resources by Charles Kovacs $16.32Geology and Astronomy: Waldorf Education ResourcesGeology and Astronomy: Waldorf Education Resources by Charles Kovacs $16.12Ancient Rome: Waldorf Education ResourcesAncient Rome: Waldorf Education Resources by Charles Kovacs $16.16Compass Drawings: Construction designs using a compass and a ruler (Grades 4-6)Compass Drawings: Construction designs using a compass and a ruler (Grades 4-6) by Linda Nelson Harst $10.99Drawing Circle Images: How to Draw Artistic Symmetrical Images with a Ruler and CompassDrawing Circle Images: How to Draw Artistic Symmetrical Images with a Ruler and Compass by Musigfi Studio $6.90Drawing Geometry: A Primer of Basic Forms for Artists, Designers, and ArchitectsDrawing Geometry: A Primer of Basic Forms for Artists, Designers, and Architects by Jon Allen  $16.60Ruler and Compass: Practical Geometric Constructions (Wooden Books)Ruler and Compass: Practical Geometric Constructions (Wooden Books) by Andrew Sutton $11.04The Golden Section: Nature's Greatest Secret (Wooden Books)The Golden Section: Nature's Greatest Secret (Wooden Books) by Scott Olsen $12.06 
	Sacred Geometry (Wooden Books)Sacred Geometry (Wooden Books) by Miranda Lundy $10.94Quadrivium: The Four Classical Liberal Arts of Number, Geometry, Music, & Cosmology (Wooden Books)Quadrivium: The Four Classical Liberal Arts of Number, Geometry, Music, & Cosmology (Wooden Books) by Miranda Lundy $17.01Sacred Geometry: Deciphering the CodeSacred Geometry: Deciphering the Code by Stephen Skinner $9.09A Beginner's Guide to Constructing the Universe: Mathematical Archetypes of Nature, Art, and ScienceA Beginner's Guide to Constructing the Universe: Mathematical Archetypes of Nature, Art, and Science by Michael S. Schneider $14.82 
	Number Stories Of Long AgoNumber Stories Of Long Ago by David Eugene Smith $9.97The Girl Who Thought in Pictures: the Story of Dr. Temple Grandin (Amazing Scientists)The Girl Who Thought in Pictures: the Story of Dr. Temple Grandin (Amazing Scientists) by Julia Finley Mosca $12.32                                                                                           For the Right to Learn: Malala Yousafzai's Story (Encounter: Narrative Nonfiction Picture Books)For the Right to Learn: Malala Yousafzai's Story (Encounter: Narrative Nonfiction Picture Books) by Rebecca  $7.56                                                                                           Ibn Sina: A Concise LifeIbn Sina: A Concise Life by Edoardo Albert $8.59              Avicenna's Medicine: A New Translation of the 11th-Century Canon with Practical Applications for Integrative Health CareAvicenna's Medicine: A New Translation of the 11th-Century Canon with Practical Applications for Integrative Health Care by Mones Abu-Asab Ph.D. $24.45      The Amazing Travels of Ibn BattutaThe Amazing Travels of Ibn Battuta by Fatima Sharafeddine $13.49     The Travels of Ibn BattutahThe Travels of Ibn Battutah by Ibn Battutah $15.86                                                                                           ​                                              Penguins!: Strange and WonderfulPenguins!: Strange and Wonderful by Laurence Pringle $13.57    Sam and Dave Dig a Hole (Irma S and James H Black Award for Excellence in Children's Literature (Awards))Sam and Dave Dig a Hole (Irma S and James H Black Award for Excellence in Children's Literature (Awards))by Mac Barnett $14.01                                                                                           Cicadas!: Strange and WonderfulCicadas!: Strange and Wonderful by Laurence Pringle Hardcover $13.56                                                                                           ​                                  Scorpions!: Strange and WonderfulScorpions!: Strange and Wonderful by Laurence Pringle $12.08      The Little GardenerThe Little Gardener by Emily Hughes $14.02      Frogs!: Strange and WonderfulFrogs!: Strange and Wonderful by Laurence Pringle $12.29       Owls! (Strange and Wonderful)Owls! (Strange and Wonderful) by Laurence Pringle $16.10                                                                                                                       Octopuses!: Strange and WonderfulOctopuses!: Strange and Wonderful by Laurence Pringle $10.87                                                                                           How to Hide an Octopus and Other Sea Creatures (Reading Railroad)How to Hide an Octopus and Other Sea Creatures (Reading Railroad) by Ruth Heller $3.99                                  This Moose Belongs to MeThis Moose Belongs to Me by Oliver Jeffers $15.90                                                                          Wild Animals of the NorthWild Animals of the North by Dieter $24.50                                                                                           Smart About SharksSmart About Sharks by Owen Davey $13.96                                                                                           NATURAL CURIOSITIES by Ernst Haeckel postcard set of 20 postcards. Botanical illustrations theme post card variety pack. Made in USA.NATURAL CURIOSITIES by Ernst Haeckel postcard set of 20 postcards. Botanical illustrations theme post card variety pack. Made in USA. by Postcard Fair $7.98                                                                                                                                                                               ​                                  Animalium Postcards (Welcome To The Museum)Animalium Postcards (Welcome To The Museum) by Katie Scott $13.89                                                                                           Curiositree: Natural World: A Visual Compendium of Wonders from Nature - Jacket unfolds into a huge wall poster!Curiositree: Natural World: A Visual Compendium of Wonders from Nature - Jacket unfolds into a huge wall poster! by AJ Wood $19.25The Story of Life: Evolution (Extended Edition) (Welcome To The Museum)The Story of Life: Evolution (Extended Edition) (Welcome To The Museum) by Ruth Symons $14.06                                                                                           Animalium Activity BookAnimalium Activity Book by Big Picture Press $12.07                                                                                           Historium: Welcome to the MuseumHistorium: Welcome to the Museum by Jo Nelson $28.49Look Up!: Henrietta Leavitt, Pioneering Woman AstronomerLook Up!: Henrietta Leavitt, Pioneering Woman Astronomer by Robert Burleigh $14.16Botanicum Poster Book (Welcome To The Museum)Botanicum Poster Book (Welcome To The Museum) by Professor Katherine J. Willis $11.07MapsMaps by Aleksandra Mizielinska $28.00Botanicum Activity Book (Welcome To The Museum)Botanicum Activity Book (Welcome To The Museum) by Professor Katherine J. Willis $15.35                                  Animalium: Welcome to the MuseumAnimalium: Welcome to the Museum by Jenny Broom $29.36Botanicum: Welcome to the MuseumBotanicum: Welcome to the Museum by Kathy Willis $24                                  Rosie Revere, EngineerRosie Revere, Engineer by Andrea Beaty $13.59        Summer Birds: The Butterflies of Maria MerianSummer Birds: The Butterflies of Maria Merian by Margarita Engle $12.66      Who Was Clara Barton?Who Was Clara Barton? by Stephanie Spinner $5.99                                  Who Is Jane Goodall? (Who Was?)Who Is Jane Goodall? (Who Was?) by Roberta Edwards $5.99                                                                                                                                                                                 Who Was Beatrix Potter?Who Was Beatrix Potter? by Sarah Fabiny $4.53Who Was Marie Curie?Who Was Marie Curie? by Megan Stine $5.99       Who Was Rachel Carson?Who Was Rachel Carson? by Sarah Fabiny $5.99Rachel Carson and Her Book That Changed the WorldRachel Carson and Her Book That Changed the World by Laurie Lawlor $7.37She Persisted: 13 American Women Who Changed the WorldShe Persisted: 13 American Women Who Changed the World by Chelsea Clinton $13.49 

